ANGELO MAGGI

Altezza (cm): O
Nato a: Roma, Roma, ltalia
Lingue: italiano

Agenzie:
CINEMA
2003 ASCOLTA LA CANZONE DEL Matteo Petrucci
VENTO
1988 STRADIVARI Giacomo Battiato
1987 IL CORAGGIO DI PARLARE Leandro Castellani
1984 VACANZE IN AMERICA Carlo Vanzina
1984 MI FACCIA CAUSA Steno
1983 SAPORE DI MARE Carlo Vanzina
1983 ZERO IN CONDOTTA Giuliano Carnimeo
1983 MYSTERE Carlo Vanzina
1983 SAPORE DI MARE 2 - un anno Bruno Cortini
dopo
1982 LA VERITA' Cesare Zavattini
1982 DI PADRE IN FIGLIO Vittorio Gassman ed
Alessandro Gassman
SERIE TV
2012 L’'ISOLA Alberto Negrin
2006 DISTRETTO DI POLIZIA 6 Antonello Grimaldi
2005 QUESTA E’ LA MIA TERRA Raffaele Mertes
2003 IL CAPITANO Vittorio Sindoni
2001 L'IMPERO Lamberto Bava
2000 UNA DONNA PER AMICO Rossella 1zzo
2000 RICOMINCIARE Vincenzo Verdecchi
1996 IL MARESCIALLO ROCCA Lodovico Gasparini
1985 AEROPORTO Paolo Poeti
INTERNAZIONALE
1985 INVESTIGATORI D'ITALIA Paolo Poeti
DOPPIAGGIO

2008 kung fu panda Mark Osborne, John Stevenson



2007

2007
2004
2002
2000

LA GUERRA DI CHARLIE
WILSON

THE PIXAR STORY
THE TERMINAL
PROVA A PRENDERMI
CAST AWAY

CORTOMETRAGGIO

2012
2008

FILM TV
2011
2008

2005
2002

TEATRO
2017
2016

2016-2017

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013-2014

2007
2007-2010
2006
2005
2003

2001
1999-2000

1997
1996

L'ALBA DELLA LIBERTA'
ODORE DI ZOLFO

IL DELITTO DI VIA POMA

PAOLO VI - IL PAPA NELLA
TEMPESTA

L’AMORE NON BASTA
FRANCESCO

LOST IN ROME

DESTINATARIO
SCONOSCIUTO

IL DOPPIATTORE. LA VOCE
OLTRE IL BUIO

LA SOTTOVESTE ROSSA
BEAT CLUB

ROMA MIA

CANTO DI NATALE

IL VICARIO

IL TESTIMONIO DELLE
ORECCHIE

LE PILLOLE D'ERCOLE
QUESTO SEMO NOANTRI
FANNULLONI

TE' LETTERARI AL TEATRO
VITTORIA

NON SE SE IL RISO O LA
PIETA' PREVALE

CHECCO DURANTE
RACCONTA ROMA

LE VOCI DELL'AMORE
UOMINI ALLA CRISI FINALE
DELITTO A VIALE MAZZINI
RAGAZZO BOMBOLA

ALLA RICERCA DI M.
PROUST

FORBICI FOLLIA

QUANDO IL LETTO NON
RACCONTA

IL SOGNO AMERICANO
SALOTTO PROUST

Mike Nichols

Leslie lwerks

Steven Spielberg
Steven Spielberg
Robert Zemeckis

Emanuela Morozzi
Gabriele Galli

Roberto Faenza
Fabrizio Costa

Tiziana Aristarco
Michele Soavi

Pierpaolo Palladino
Rosario Tedesco

Angelo Maggi

Claudio Boccaccini

Silvio Peroni

Angelo Maggi

Angelo Maggi

Rosario Tedesco

a cura di Marcello Teodonio

Stefano Mondini

A. Maggi, M. Tagliaferri
Gabriele e Rosario Galli
Marcello Teodonio

Marcello Teodonio e Angelo
Maggi
Angelo Maggi

Angelo Maggi
Pino Ammendola
M. Pazzaglia
M. Pazzaglia
Rosario Galli

Gianni Williams
Rosario Galli

Riccardo Cavallo
Rosario Galli



1995 DUE PICCIONI CON UNA A. Maggi e M. Pazzaglia

FAMA
1990 L'ITALIA DEGLI SCANDALI Luigi Squarzina
1989 LA FINESTRA SUL MORTILE Laura De Micheli
1988 L'AVARO DI PLAUTO N. Ladogana
1987 IL MERCANTE DI VENEZIA N. Ladogana
1986 MERCADET IL FACCENDIERE Vittorio Caprioli
1986 VITE PRIVATE Vittorio Caprioli
1985 | RAGAZZI IRRESISTIBILI Vittorio Caprioli
1984 CRISTO 2000 J. Zuloeta
1982-1983 ENRICO IV Antonio Calenda
1981 SBACI G. F. Mazzoni
1980 FA MALE IL TEATRO Vittorio Gassman
1980 CECH-OFF Antonello Riva
TELEVISION
1981 IL GIOCO DEL TEATRO Carlo Tuzii
1981 FOTOFINISH Paolo Gazzara
PREMIO
2017 LEGGIO D'ORO )
2017 VOCI NELL'OMBRA Miglior Voce Maschile -
Sezione Cinema
2008 LEGGIO D'ORO VOCE DELL'ANNO
SKILLS

Siti https://www.rbcasting.com/rb/web/angelomaggi



